Skoda Fabia 1.2 12V 60 S 5dr | Jul 2013
FULL SERVICE HISTORY

2013 Skoda fabia 1.2 petrol Only covered 111,000 mile with full
service history. Mot to March 25 Comes with electric windows,
aux port, cd player, air conditioning, traction control, electric
mirrors, isofix. Tax is £160 2 keys and tax book here ready to go
Cheap insurance group Call 07526065980

Vehicle Features

1.5L bottle holder in front door panels, 2 height adjustable rear
headrests, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 60/40 split
folding rear seat, ABS, Aspherical driver's exterior mirror, Auto
dimming interior mirror, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player,
Black door mirrors, Body colour bumpers, Cloth upholstery,
Dance 2 DIN radio with CD + MP3, Driver's seatbelt undone
warning light, Driver 4+ passenger vanity mirrors, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Electric
front windows, ESC with ASR, Exterior temperature gauge,
Folding grab handles, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Heated rear
window, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable
driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Height
adjustable headlamps, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay,
Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Parcel shelf, PAS, Passenger airbag
deactivate switch, Pollen filter, Rear top tether child seat ISOFIX
attachment, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator,
Sports suspension, Ticket holder
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37 Darby road, 37 Darby Road, BT3 7XU

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

+447526065980

£2,200

111000

Manual

D (£160 p/a)
Hatchback

FW13DBO

4000mm
1642mm
1498mm
5

315L

1550KG
530KG

38.7MPG

62.8MPG

51.4MPG

451

5 SPEED
96MPH
16.5s
59BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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