## Skoda Fabia 1.2 12V 60 S 5dr | Jul 2013 FULL SERVICE HISTORY



2013 Skoda fabia 1.2 petrol Only covered 111,000 mile with full service history. Mot to March 25 Comes with electric windows, aux port, cd player, air conditioning, traction control, electric mirrors, isofix. Tax is £160 2 keys and tax book here ready to go Cheap insurance group Call 07526065980

#### **Vehicle Features**

1.5L bottle holder in front door panels, 2 height adjustable rear headrests, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Aspherical driver's exterior mirror, Auto dimming interior mirror, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Black door mirrors, Body colour bumpers, Cloth upholstery, Dance 2 DIN radio with CD + MP3, Driver's seatbelt undone warning light, Driver + passenger vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Electric front windows, ESC with ASR, Exterior temperature gauge, Folding grab handles, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Heated rear window, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable headlamps, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Parcel shelf, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Pollen filter, Rear top tether child seat ISOFIX attachment, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Sports suspension, Ticket holder

# £2,200

Miles:	111000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1198
CO2 Emission:	128
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	ЗE
Reg:	FW13DBO

### **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	4000mm
Width:	1642mm
Height:	1498mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	315L
Gross Weight:	1550KG
Max. Loading Weight:	530KG

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	38.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	51.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	96MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	16.5s
Engine Power BHP:	59BHP



